
Saint Mamet, 04 juillet 2021

CDF MX Vétérans Or/Platine Circuit de Bel air (1.75 km)

2ème manche
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Départ : 18:00, Drapeau damier : 18:23

1 166 MIELLE Philippe Moto Club Dardon Gueugnon Or 10 - - 2:15.231

2 78 ROULLIAY Philippe Moto Club Cloysien Or 10 1.057 1.057 2:14.840

3 82 DARNIS Jean Philippe Sport Moto Team Loisir Verts Rhone V… Or 10 10.725 9.668 2:15.352

4 272 VASSEL Vincent Moto Club de Donnery Or 10 20.524 9.799 2:17.915

5 228 GAILLARD Hugues Moto Club Evasion 55 Or 10 25.450 4.926 2:17.984

6 22 DA SILVA NEVES NUNO … Toulouse Moto Sport Or 10 42.375 16.925 2:16.419

7 156 CHAPUS Patrick Moto Club Ventabren Or 10 53.093 10.718 2:19.579

8 12 JOURDAN Robert Team Saint Yorre Motos Platine 10 56.216 3.123 2:19.522

9 96 DE MONMAHOU Arnaud MC Toucy Or 10 57.514 1.298 2:18.199

10 130 BRIN Michael Grezac Moto Club Or 10 1:16.311 18.797 2:20.842

11 196 CESCA Joseph Moto Club de Bermont Or 10 1:35.383 19.072 2:23.285

12 34 BARBARA Paul Moto Club du Littoral 59 Platine 10 1:44.270 8.887 2:25.111

13 320 ALEMANY Jerome Moto Club de Saint Thibery Or 10 2:09.556 25.286 2:26.340

14 162 CORBINEAU Christophe Association Sportive Moto Pays des Ac… Or 10 2:22.660 13.104 2:21.438

15 912 DUBREUIL Franck Menton Sports Loisirs Platine 10 2:25.715 3.055 2:30.322

16 104 CABROL Marc Moto Club Aspiranais Or 10 2:27.518 1.803 2:26.582

17 56 ROUAULT Denis Moto Club de la Divatte Platine 10 2:32.610 5.092 2:28.709

18 812 DEREGARD Gerald MC Charleville Mezieres en Ardennes Platine 10 2:33.787 1.177 2:30.091

19 110 AURIBAULT Philippe Saint Paul Moto Verte Platine 9 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 2:30.253

20 88 VIGUIE Bernard Moto Club Vicomtois Or 9 1 Tr. 2.241 2:27.435

21 52 LEDOUX Frank MC Charleville Mezieres en Ardennes Or 9 1 Tr. 0.323 2:28.545

22 218 BENDAOUD Oali Moto Club de Montlucon Or 9 1 Tr. 27.858 2:31.767

23 86 STERVINOU Daniel ASM Guisseny Platine 9 1 Tr. 1.268 2:30.018

24 98 CARREAU Jean-Luc Moto Club Champignolais Or 9 1 Tr. 8.028 2:33.329

25 230 LINOT Emmanuel Club Motocycliste Kick 2000 Platine 9 1 Tr. 6.965 2:33.451

26 556 CARTIER Gerald Moto Club Dauphinois Platine 9 1 Tr. 3.895 2:31.018

27 102 ESNAULT Philippe Moto Club de Touraine Or 9 1 Tr. 1.050 2:33.263

28 20 EGGER Christian Menton Sports Loisirs Platine 9 1 Tr. 3.431 2:33.413

29 32 ROMANO Richard Monetier MX Platine 9 1 Tr. 3.794 2:34.556

30 100 EGGER Franck Liovette Club Beauvais Or 9 1 Tr. 8.537 2:33.571

31 294 BLANCHOUIN Gerard Moto Club Sassay Platine 9 1 Tr. 25.817 2:35.359

32 172 RONDOT Jacques Moto Club Villars S/Ecot Or 9 1 Tr. 0.547 2:37.603

33 44 MARINELLO Francois Moto club Sommierois Or 9 1 Tr. 1:01.498 2:41.598

34 248 LAURENT Andre Pierre Association Moto Verte De Bouvesse Platine 8 2 Tr. 1 Tr. 2:51.304

35 222 MEDICO Jean Pierre Association Sportive de Maricourt Platine 8 2 Tr. 41.122 2:52.497

36 76 HALGRAIN Dany Moto Club Cloysien Platine 8 2 Tr. 44.359 2:54.094

37 72 MERCIER Jean-Claude Moto Cross Val de Saône Platine 5 5 Tr. 3 Tr. 2:43.896

38 266 BALLOT Laurent Moto Club Cloysien Or 0 - - -

39 8 PECHAIRE Frederic Moto club Sommierois Platine 0 - - -

Directeur de Course: Jérôme RAMPON Jury: Jean Marc FARGES Chronométrage: Hélène SEHIER

Délégué Vétérans: Serge VERNOIS Jean-Louis CAUMEL Katty COUFFI

Technique: Serge TISON Catherine & Philippe SEHIER
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